
GPPSD International Student 
2021/2022 Fee Schedule 

Costs for 10 Month (Full School Year) or 
5 Month (Half School Year) 

Prices will be revised each year. 
January 2021 

 

 

(All Fees Are In Canadian Dollars) 
Mandatory 

Fees 
Optional Fees 

GPPSD Student Placement Fees 

Application Fee – Nonrefundable $250  

Tuition Fee $12,000  

Ingle Medical Insurance $500  

Total Student Placement Fees (Full Year) $12,750  

Total Student Placement Fees (Half Year) $6,500  

High School Costs 

Student Services and Activity Fee – Mandatory $20  

Option course fees – depending on the courses 

the student selects 
 

Can vary from 

$20 -$250 

Yearbook – optional  $50 

Monthly Bus Pass – if required  $32 

Total costs for 10 months (Full School Year) CAD $12,750   

Total costs for 5 months ( Half School Year) CAD $6,500  

PLEASE NOTE: ALL FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


